
RESULTS / RÉSULTATS 
WOMEN'S AERIALS

SAUT DAMES 

2005 FREESTYLE FIS WORLD CUP

Chief of Course:

Judge 1: (Air & Form)
Judge 2: (Air & Form)
Judge 3: (Air & Form)
Judge 4: (Air & Form)
Judge 5: (Air & Form)
Judge 6: (Landing)
Judge 7: (Landing)

F.I.S. T.D.:
Chief of Competition:
Head Judge:
FIS Race Director:

SCHWINGHAMMER Rick CAN
HILTNER Walt AUS
DARGAN Garry AUS

SKATE Tim AUS

MENRAD Hans Uli GER
COUTURIER Bertrand FRA
BUOB Stefan SUI
BROWN Stephen AUS
ARCHIBALD Mark USA
FRYDMAN David AUS
HINKEL Wayne CAN

FITZGERALD Joe FIS

Forerunners:
BENDER Kate AUS
MUDGE Denita AUS
SCHAEFFER Jennifer AUS

F1
F2
F3

Course Profile:
World Cup Aerial Site

Landing:
Table:
Inrun:

Kicker: #1
#2
#3
#4
#5

Distance: Height: Gradient:
70 m
28 m
28 m

3.60 m
6.00 m
6.00 m
7.50 m
7.50 m 4.28 m

4.28 m
3.50 m
3.50 m
2.10 m

25°
0°

37°
55°
64°
65°
69°
70°

Wind Speed:

Air Temperature:

Wind Direction:

Weather:

Snow Temperature:

 m/sec

Results from the Final - SUN  5 SEP 2004 Air & Form
Bib NameRank J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F ScoreD.D.JumpLdg Tie

Landing
TotalSeedFIS Code Nation

1 IERODIACONOU Lydia1 6.6 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.8 2.9 3.0 20.2 8.85 103.12bdFF 3.550
6.3 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.7 3.0 3.0 19.9 9.00 bFdF 3.550 205.71102.59

A2325118 AUS

2 DIONNE Deidra14 6.8 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.9 2.3 2.5 19.8 7.20  85.05bFF 3.150
6.7 6.7 5.9 6.1 6.1 2.8 2.9 18.9 8.55 bdFF 3.550 182.49 97.44

A2274580 CAN

3 LI Nina5 6.0 6.1 6.6 6.5 6.4 2.4 2.3 19.0 7.05  92.47bFdF 3.550
6.1 6.4 6.0 5.7 5.2 2.0 2.3 17.8 6.45 bdFF 3.550 178.55 86.08

A2351312 CHN

4 ZUKAL Anna3 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.7 2.8 2.9 20.3 8.55  90.87bFF 3.150
6.8 7.0 6.8 6.6 6.8 3.0 3.0 20.4 9.00 bLF 2.900 176.13 85.26

A2353544 RUS

5 GUO Xin Xin4 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.2 1.0 1.3 19.3 3.45  72.80bLTT 3.200
6.8 6.8 6.1 6.6 6.9 2.3 2.8 20.2 7.65 bLTF 3.500 170.27 97.47

A2324827 CHN

6 BELIKH Anna9 6.7 6.0 6.6 6.6 6.5 2.4 2.5 19.7 7.35  85.20bFF 3.150
6.8 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.8 2.5 2.3 20.3 7.20 bLF 2.900 164.95 79.75

B2308628 RUS

7 COOPER Jacqui2 6.7 6.9 6.6 6.6 6.7 3.0 3.0 20.0 9.00  91.35bFF 3.150
6.5 7.0 6.6 6.7 6.6 1.7 1.8 19.9 5.25 bLF 2.900 164.28 72.93

A2000264 AUS

8 COLE Lainie13 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.8 3.0 2.8 20.8 8.70  85.55bLF 2.900
6.7 6.2 6.8 6.6 5.6 3.0 3.0 19.5 9.00 bLT 2.600 159.65 74.10

B2367706 AUS

9 HENMI Kayo11 6.5 6.0 6.3 6.4 6.3 2.9 3.0 19.0 8.85  87.72bFF 3.150
6.2 6.4 5.8 6.1 5.7 1.5 1.4 18.1 4.35 bLF 2.900 152.82 65.10

B2264298 JPN

10 BAUER Veronika8 5.7 6.1 5.2 5.0 4.8 1.4 1.6 15.9 4.50  64.26bFF 3.150
6.1 5.7 6.1 6.5 6.2 1.3 1.7 18.4 4.50 bFdF 3.550 145.55 81.29

A2201927 CAN

11 GARDNER Elizabeth7 6.1 6.4 6.3 5.8 6.4 2.2 2.4 18.8 6.90  80.95bFF 3.150
6.9 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.2 0.8 0.9 18.7 2.55 bLF 2.900 142.57 61.62

A2325021 AUS

12 CHENG Shuang6 6.2 6.5 6.3 5.8 6.1 2.6 2.4 18.6 7.50  75.69bLF 2.900
5.6 5.6 5.4 4.5 5.3 1.4 1.4 16.3 4.20 bFF 3.150 140.26 64.57

A2438807 CHN

13 MÜLLER Manuela10 6.3 6.1 5.8 6.5 6.6 1.6 1.6 18.9 4.80  74.65bFF 3.150
6.2 6.4 6.3 6.0 5.9 1.1 1.3 18.5 3.60 bLF 2.900 138.74 64.09

B2325797 SUI
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WOMEN'S AERIALS

SAUT DAMES 
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Air & Form
Bib NameRank J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 A&F ScoreD.D.JumpLdg Tie

Landing
TotalSeedFIS Code Nation

14 MUNRO Bree12 6.5 6.9 6.4 6.6 6.7 0.7 0.6 19.8 1.95  56.55bLT 2.600
7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 21.0 9.00 bL 2.050 118.05 61.50

B2367803 AUS

 PIDGEON Ian (AUS)DARGAN Garry  (AUS)

Chief of Scoring:Head Judge: 

LEGEND
J = Judge  A&F = Air & Form Ldg = Landing Degree of Difficulty. = D.D
Tie = Tie Break Points

NOTE 
Air & Form + Landing x D.D. (Degree of Difficulty) = Score

Somersault direction
Body Position
Number of twists
e.g. bLTF

b = Back, f = Front, s = Side
L = Lay (layout/straight), T = Tuck, P = Pike, l = Preceding twist was in the layout position
H = Half (½ twist), F = Full (1 twist), Ru = Rudy (1½ twist), dF = Double Full (2 twists), Ra = Randy (2½ twists), tF = Triple Full (3 twists)
Back/Lay-Tuck-Full = Triple back somersault, with the first somersault laid out, second tucked and the third with a full twist.

EXPLANATION OF JUMP CODES:
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